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ELECTIVE
ELECTIVE
ELECTIVE
ELECTIVE
ELECTIVE
ELECTIVE
ELECTIVE
ELECTIVE
ELECTIVE
ELECTIVE
ELECTIVE
ELECTIVE
ELECTIVE
ELECTIVE
ELECTIVE
ELECTIVE
ELECTIVE
ELECTIVE
ELECTIVE
ELECTIVE
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14000007
14000000
14000100
15080500
15080600
15080700
1700000A
1700000B
1700000C
1700000D
1700000E
1700000F
1700000G
1700000L
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17000003
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FCMS RESEARCH COURSE CODES

M/J PEER COUN 1
M/J PEER COUN 1

M/J PEER COUN 2
M/J IND/DUAL SPT

M/J COMPRE PE
M/J COMPRE PE
M/J RESEARCH 1
M/J RESEARCH 1
M/J RESEARCH 1
M/J RESEARCH 1
M/J RESEARCH 1
M/J RESEARCH 1
M/J RESEARCH 1
M/J RESEARCH 1
M/J RESEARCH 1
M/J RESEARCH 1
M/J RESEARCH 1
M/J RESEARCH 1
M/J RESEARCH 1
M/J RESEARCH 1
M/J RESEARCH 1
M/J RESEARCH 1
M/J RESEARCH 1

LATINOS IN ACTION
TRADITIONAL PEER COUNSELING
LATINOS IN ACTION — 2nd Year
YOGA

PHYSICAL EDUCATION GR 6
PHYSICAL EDUCATION GR 7/8
CHESS

NOVEL STUDIES

STUDY HALL ELL

MATH COMPETITION

STUDY HALL DERMER

STUDY HALL JOHNSN

STUDY HALL KLINGER

STUDY HALL 7TH

STUDY HALL 8TH

STUDY HALL éTH

ROBOTICS (VEX)

SCIENCE COMPETITION

LEGO LEAGUE

PUBLIC SPEAKING

CHESS COMPETITION

NEST AIDE

FINANCIAL LITERACY



